2016-2017
4-H Committee Contact List
	Committee
	Email

	Animal Science Field Day
	

	Diana Stornetta 
	sprcrk@comcast.net

	Kathie Sceales 
	ksceales@yahoo.com

	Chicken Run
	

	Eileen Pharo
	gpharofamily@comcast.net

	Shari Skaife
	4h@shariskaife.com

	ChickenQue
	

	Diana Hampton
	hamptond@mac.com

	Evan Sceales
	eksceales@yahoo.com

	Fashion Revue
	

	Naomi Edwards
	weloveusa@comcast.net

	Diana Hampton
	hamptond@mac.com  

	Heidi Lavell
	hmlavell@gmail.com

	Caroline Hampton
	sohappy689@gmail.com

	Friend of 4-H
	

	Diana Stornetta 
	sprcrk@comcast.net

	Presentation Day
	

	Sara Glashan
	skglashan@sbcglobal.net 

	Naomi Edwards
	weloveusa@comcast.net 

	Diana Hampton
	hamptond@mac.com 

	Shari Skaife
	4h@shariskaife.com 

	Scholarships 
	

	Stefanie Stornetta 
	sassy74129@comcast.net 

	Diana Stornetta 
	sprcrk@comcast.net

	Dana Forney 
	mervsradiator@aol.com

	Naomi Edwards 
	weloveusa@comcast.net 

	Eileen Pharo - 
	gpharofamily@comcast.net 

	Incentives & Recognition
	

	Teresa Bartlett 
	btfarm@sbcglobal.net 

	Shari Skaife 
	4h@shariskaife.com 

	Naomi Edwards - 
	weloveusa@comcast.net 

	Sara Glashan 
	skglashan@sbcglobal.net 

	Kristi Schafer - kristi@firetriangle.com
	kristi@firetriangle.com 

	Science Field Day
	

	Naomi Edwards  
	weloveusa@comcast.net 

	Shari Skaife 
	4h@shariskaife.com 

	Christine Rodgers 
	rgeyserville@aol.com 



